LEO | LSW Series
Fashion | Efficient | Reliability
Submersible Sewage Pump
New Product ---LSW Series
Fashion | Efficient | Reliability
Love Each Other
01 Application
02 Feature

LSWm25A 0.18 0.25 180-220/50 G1.5 11.5 8.5 15
LSWm30A 0.25 0.37 180-220/50 G1.5 13 9.5 15
LSWm50A 0.37 0.5 180-220/50 G1.5 13.5 11 20
LSWm75A 0.55 0.75 180-220/50 G2 16.5 14 25
LSWm100A 0.75 1.0 180-220/50 G2 20 18 25
LSWm150A 1.1 1.5 180-220/50 G2 27 14.5 30
LSWm200A 1.5 2.0 180-220/50 G2 40 15 30
LSWm100CA 0.75 1.0 180-220/50 G2 15 13 /
LSWm150CA 1.1 1.5 180-220/50 G2 26.5 15 /
LSWm200CA 1.5 2.0 180-220/50 G2 21 19.5 /
Model OutletPower
LEO | LSW Series
Fashion | Efficient | Reliability
Sheet1
		功率		LEO老型号		对应格朗型号		对应格朗新型号		新命名		处理方式
		0.18kw		XSP8-7/0.18I		V180		SWDm25A		XSP9.5-8.5/0.18I		更新
		0.25kw		XSP9-7.5/0.25I		V250		SWDm30A		XSP12-9/0.25I		更新
		0.37kw		无		无		SWDm50A		XSP16-9.5/0.37I		新增
		0.45kw		XSP12-8.5/0.45I		V450		无		无		不作处理
		0.55kw		无		无		SWDm75A		XSP18-11.5/0.55I		新增
		0.75kw		XSP18-12/0.75I		V750(18-10.5,虚标？）		SWDm100A		XSP24-13/0.75I		更新
		1.1kw		XSP20-9/1.1I		V1100		SWDm150A		XSP31-12/1.1I		更新
		1.5kw		XSP16.2-22/1.5I		V1500(25-15,对不上？）		SWDm220A		XSP40-15/1.5I		更新
		切割款
		0.75kw		无		无		SWDm100CA		XSP15-13/0.75ID		新增
		1.5kw		无		无		SWDm220CA		XSP21-19.5/1.5ID		新增
		1.1kw		XSP14-7/1.1ID		V1100D		SWDm150CA		XSP18-15.5/1.1ID		更新
		1.3kw		XSP18-12/1.3ID		V1300D		无		无		不作处理
		1.8kw		XSP26.4-10/1.8D		V1500D		无		无		不作处理
Sheet2
		Model		Power				Voltage/Frequency		Outlet		Q.Max		H.Max		Max.dia. of praticle
				Kw		HP		V/Hz				m³/h		m		mm
		LSWm25A		0.18		0.25		180-220/50		G1.5		11.5		8.5		15
		LSWm30A		0.25		0.37		180-220/50		G1.5		13		9.5		15		型号		功率		电压/频率		出水口径		Qmax		Hmax		最大通过颗粒
		LSWm50A		0.37		0.5		180-220/50		G1.5		13.5		11		20				kW		V/Hz				L/min		m		mm
		LSWm75A		0.55		0.75		180-220/50		G2		16.5		14		25		SWDm25A		0.18		220/50		G1.2		158/9.5		8.5		15
		LSWm100A		0.75		1.0		180-220/50		G2		20		18		25		SWDm30A		0.25		220/50		G1.2		200/12		9		15
		LSWm150A		1.1		1.5		180-220/50		G2		27		14.5		30		SWDm50A		0.37		220/50		G1.5		267/16		9.5		20
		LSWm200A		1.5		2.0		180-220/50		G2		40		15		30		SWDm75A		0.55		220/50		G2		300/18		11.5		25
		LSWm100CA		0.75		1.0		180-220/50		G2		15		13		/		SWDm100A		0.75		220/50		G2		400/24		13		25
		LSWm150CA		1.1		1.5		180-220/50		G2		26.5		15		/		SWDm150A		1.1		220/50		G2		517/31		14		30
		LSWm200CA		1.5		2.0		180-220/50		G2		21		19.5		/		SWDm220A		1.5		220/50		G2		667/40		15		30
																								型号		功率		电压/频率		出水口径		Qmax		Hmax
		LEO Model				XSP12-9/0.25I																				kW		V/Hz				L/min		m
		other																						SWDm100CA		0.75		220/50		G2		250/15		13
																								SWDm150CA		1.1		220/50		G2		300/18		15.5
																								SWDm220CA		1.5		220/50		G2		350/21		19.5
Sheet3
				Model						Power		Voltage/Frequency		Ouelet		Q.Max		H.Max		Max.dia. of praticle
										Kw		V/Hz				m³/h		m		mm
				LEO Model: XSP12-9/0.25I						0.25		220V/50Hz		G1.2		12		9		15
				Other: V 250						0.25		220V/50Hz		G1.2		9		7.5		15